
Tenneco Oil 
Exploration and Production 
A Tenneco Company 

Western Rocky Mountain Division 

CERTIFIED MAIL 
Return Receipt Requested 

New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission 
P. 0. Box 2088 
Santa Fe, NM 87501 
Attn: R. L. Stamets 

New Mexico Oil Conservation Commission 
1000 Rio Brazos Rd. 
Aztec, NM 87410 
Attn: Frank Chavez 

RE: 

6162 South Willow Drive 
RO. Box 3249 
Englewood, Colorado 80155 
(303) 740-4800 

LTENNEC0J 

3£?0 /Jouo cOc/. 

fSan Juan 28-7 UniT#260E] 
1240' FSL, 1790' FEI/ ~ ^ 
Sec. 5, T27N-R7Wy 

\Rio Arr iba County, NM^ 

Gentlemen: 

Attached in duplicate (to each office) is a well location plat (C-102) 
with an ownership plat for the above referenced well. 

Due to cliffs on East & North and pipeline on the South running West, 
this location does not meet state spacing requirements. This is the only 
geologic site acceptable. 

Pursuant to the authority of Rule 104-F, we respectfully request your 
approval of an exemption to the standard well location requirements. 

if 

if 
RR:at 

Attachments 

Very t r u l y yours, 

TENNECO OIL COMPANY 

Rick Roark 
Regulatory Analyst I I 

LTOEP 132A 1/84 



Page 2 
Application for Unorthodox Location 
March 4, 1986 

WAIVER 

hereby waives objection to Tenneco Oil 

Company's application for unorthodox location for their Tenneco'San Juan 

28-7 Unit #260E proposed above. 

BY: 

DATE: 

RR:at 

Attachments 

cc: Offset Operators: 

El Paso Natural Gas 
P. 0. Box 4990 
Farmington, NM 87499 
Attn: Don Reed 
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C>i-* '«toi 

TENNECO OIL COMPANY SAN JUAN 28-7 UNIT 
U n i l L d i v r ! .» r H o n C o u r t l y 

0 5 27 North 7 West Rio Arriba 

260E 

Actual I'bwla'i* l.'**" *»••«**• bl 

1240 i ,„ i^mii.r South f i n * a i d 1790 East l l n * 

^toviul Uer»( Cl«». I'lOriurlny f'otmotlon I'ool 

6695 Dakota Basin Dakota 320 
1 . O u t l i n e the acreage d c d i c i i t c d lo the nuL j cc t w e l l by co lored j i enc i l or h o c l u r c m o r l a on the pint b e l o w . 

2 . I f more thnn one lense ia ded ica ted to die w e l l , ou t l ine eacfi nnd i den t i f y the ownersh ip t l i r r cn f (Loth nn to w „ i l i i i g 

i n te res t ond r o y a l l y ) . 

3 . I f more than one lense o f d i f f e ren t ownersh ip is ded icated to the w e l l , have the i n te res ts of o i l owners been c o n s o l i -

dn ted by c o m m u n i t i z a t i o n , u n i t i z a t i o n , f o r ce -poo l i ng , etc? 

Yes • No I f answer i s " y e s : ' type of conso l i do t ion U n i t i z a t i o n 

I f answer is " n o ! ' l i s t the owners and t ract desc r ip t i ons wh ich hnvc u c t u a l l y hecn conso l i da ted . (Use reve rse s ide of 

t h i s form i f necessa ry . ) ' 

No a l l o w a b l e w i l l he oss i gned to the w e l l un t i l a l l in terests have hecn c o n s o l i d a t e d (by c o m m u n i l i z n t i o n , u n i t i z a t i o n , 

f o r c e d - p o o l i n g , or o t h e r w i s e ) or u n t i l a non-standard un i t , e l i m i n a t i n g such i n t e r e s t s , has been approved by the D i v i s ion 

* Record fet-M p l » * — ^ • B M I — • — i — i — • — • • 

KWBoWj 39,71 Oi* (Cfrlo.efc'j ~ SwTlM*U«.3S.SB') 
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C E R T I F I C A T I O N 

/ hereby testify that the information con* 

loMrJ herein It Irwr on</ complete lo the 

best of my knot*!* 

Rick Roark 
I'oalilon 

Regulatory Analyst I I 
C o m p a n y 

Tenneco Oil Co. 
b a l * 

February 13, 1986 
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TENNECO OIL COMPANY 
260E San Juan 28-7 Unit 
1240' FSL & 1790' FEL 
Sec. 5, T27N, R7W7 
Rio Arriba Cnty., N.M. 

Loc. Grnd. Elev. 6695 

MAP 2 



STATE OF NEW MEXICO 

ENERGY AND MINERALS DEPARTMENT 
OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 

AZTEC DISTRICT OFFICE 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
BOX 2088 
SANTA FE, NEW MEXICO 87501 

DATE Y -

Proposed HC 
Proposed DHC 
Proposed NSL 
Proposed SWD~ 
Proposed WFX 
Proposed PHX~ 

JL 

^SoStetKvATION DIVISION 
SANTA FE 

10C1D RIO BPAZO.': ROAD 
AZTLC, H i W MfcXICO B7410 

1505) 334-51 7B 

Gentlemen: 

I have examined the application dated 2, - - C^CA 

tor tne / jeZ-e-c-e-*-*-!-
ODerctor 

end rv.' recorr..T.endat ior.s are as' follows 

.esse; and \.;el 1 Ko 

Yours t r u l y , 


